Student Name:
Teacher:

Home Run Reader Monthly Reader Log
Grade:

oo

Log your minutes

October 2023

read per day on the calendar below.

This is on your honor please.

We may consult with your teacher.

v’ 2. Please total your minutes read for the month and record on our website: https://phoebehearst.org/home-run-reader/

v' 3. Please remember to submit your minutes on the website by the deadline date to receive credit towards your program

goals/prizes. (The due date is on the 1 Mon. of November: 11-1-2023).

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2| 3 4 5| 6| 7|
8 9| 10 11 12| 13| 14|

15 16| 17 18 19| 20| 21|

22 23| 24 25 26| 27| 28|

29 3o| 31 | | |

Summary of total reading goals for October 2, 2023- March 31, 2024:

Single
1,800
2,400
3,000
3,600
4,200
4,800
5,400

Kindergarten
1 Grade
2" Grade
3" Grade
4™ Grade
5" Grade
6" Grade

Student Signature:
Parent/Guardian Signature:

minutes (~300/mo)
(~400/mo)
(~500/mo)
(~600/mo)
(~700/mo)
(~800/mo)
(~900/mo)

minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes

Double

2,400
3,000
3,600
4,200
4,800
5,400
6,000

minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes

Triple

3,000
3,600
4,200
4,800
5,400
6,000
6,600

(~400/mo)
(~500/mo)
(~600/mo)
(~700/mo)
(~800/mo)
(~900/mo)
(~1000/mo)

minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes

(~500/mo)
(~600/mo)
(~700/mo)
(~800/mo)
(~900/mo)
(~1000/mo)
(~1100/mo)

Total minutes read in October 2023:

3,600
4,200
4,800
5,400
6,000
6,600
7,200

Run

Home

minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes
minutes

(~600/mo)
(~700/mo)
(~800/mo)
(~900/mo)
(~1000/mo)
(~1100/mo)
(~1200/mo)



https://phoebehearst.org/home-run-reader/

