

## Home Run Reader Monthly Reader Log

	me:		Grade:						
Teacher:									
		Oc	tober 20	23					
✓ 2. Plea	your minutes read per day on use total your minutes read for use remember to submit your mi	the month and	record on our	website:	https://	ohoebehearst.	org/home-run-re	eader/	
	rizes. (The due date is on the Mon					Thu	Eri	Ç.	
Sun 1	2	Tue 3	We			Thu _	Fri 6	Sa	
1	2	3	2			5	0	,	
8	9	10	11			12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	3		19	20	21	
22	23	24	25			26	27	28	
29	30	31		i ·					
Summary of to	tal reading goals for Octob	or 2, 2022 - I	March 31, 20	74.					
Summary of to	Single	Double	viaicii 51, 20	Triple			Home Run		
Kindergarten	1,800 minutes (~300/mo)		(~400/mo)	•	minutes	(~500/mo)	3,600 minutes	(~600/mo)	
1 <sup>st</sup> Grade	2,400 minutes (~400/mo)	3,000 minutes	(~500/mo)	3,600	minutes	(~600/mo)	4,200 minutes	(~700/mo)	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade	3,000 minutes (~500/mo)	3,600 minutes	(~600/mo)	4,200	minutes	(~700/mo)	4,800 minutes	(~800/mo)	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Grade	3,600 minutes (~600/mo)						5,400 minutes		
4 <sup>th</sup> Grade	4,200 minutes (~700/mo)	•	(~800/mo)				6,000 minutes		
5 <sup>th</sup> Grade 6 <sup>th</sup> Grade	4,800 minutes (~800/mo) 5,400 minutes (~900/mo)		s (~900/mo) s (~1000/mo)	•			6,600 minutes 7,200 minutes		
		Total min	utes read i	n Octo	ober 2	023:			
Student Signat	ture:								
Parent/Guardia	an Signature:								